
PACKAGE

• CHELATED MICROELEMENTS OF HIGH QUALITY AND SOLUBILITY

• IDEAL IN FERTIGATION AND HYDROPONICS

• SUITABLE FOR THE PREVENTION AND COMPLETE RESOLUTION OF ALL

MICRO-DEFICIENCIES

• FERTI MIX PLUS IS ENRICHED WITH MAGNESIUM (4.5%)

FERTI MIX PLUS is a systemic product with a high concentration of chelated microelements in a 
well-balanced ratio according to the specific needs of greenhouse horticultural crops,
fruit, flower and industrial open field.
This product is especially designed for use in all crops where there is a need to prevent and treat 
apparent or suspected deficiencies of one or more micro-nutrients.

FERTI MIX PLUS is enriched with Magnesium (4.5%), making it ideal for preventing and treating 
typical deficiencies with the intake of this important element.

FERTI MIX PLUS is an excellent choice for achieving high yields in both protected areas and open 
fields.

FEATURES

MIXTURE OF EDTA CHELATED MICROELEMENTS
IN SOLUBLE POWDER

MICROELEMENTS
MESOELEMENTS

S T R E N G T H S

FERTI MIX PLUS

Bags 
3 -10 Kg

Allowed in
Organic Farming
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CROPS

DOSES AND METHODS OF USE

CROPS

FOLIAR APPLICATION

FERTI MIX PLUS COMPOSITION
Water-soluble boron (B)
Water-soluble copper (Cu)
Copper (Cu) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble iron (Fe)
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble manganese (Mn)
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA
Water-soluble molybdenum (Mo)
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA

3,0%
1,2%
1,2%
2,6%
2,6%
2,8%
2,8%

0,09%
1,3%
1,3%

Formulation: soluble powder
pH (sol. 1%):  7 ± 1
Conductivity (1‰) mS/cm 18° C: 0.33
Solubility (g/100 ml): 9

CHEMICAL-PHYSICAL PROPERTIES

All crops

Horticultural and industrial crops:
Tomato, Pepper, Melon, Aubergine, Courgette,
Strawberry, Watermelon, Bean, Potato, Carrot,
Endives, Lettuce, Fresh-cut leaf, Aromatic crops, etc.

1-2 applications during the crop cycle at a dose of 1-2 kg/1000 m²

20-50 g/ m³ water

50 g/hl in greenhouses
60-80 g/hl open field

Water-soluble magnesium (MgO)                                                          4,5%

10-30 kg/ha spread from post-setting onwards

15-35 kg/ha spread from post-setting onwards

1-2 applications during the crop cycle at a dose of 1-2 kg/1000 m²

KIWI - Table and wine grapes - Olive tree

HYDROPONIC

 

Pome fruits, stone fruits, citrus and tropicals

Floriculture, ornamentals (rose, gerbera,
carnation, poinsettia, etc.) and turfgrass

FERTIGATION
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