





## FERTI MIX PLUS

## MIXTURE OF EDTA CHELATED MICROELEMENTS IN SOLUBLE POWDER





- CHELATED MICROELEMENTS OF HIGH QUALITY AND SOLUBILITY
- IDEAL IN FERTIGATION AND HYDROPONICS
- SUITABLE FOR THE PREVENTION AND COMPLETE RESOLUTION OF ALL MICRO-DEFICIENCIES
- FERTI MIX PLUS IS ENRICHED WITH MAGNESIUM (4.5%)







## **FEATURES**

**FERTI MIX PLUS** is a systemic product with a high concentration of **chelated microelements** in a well-balanced ratio according to the specific needs of greenhouse horticultural crops, fruit, flower and industrial open field.

This product is especially designed for use in all crops where there is a need to prevent and treat apparent or suspected deficiencies of one or more micro-nutrients.

**FERTI MIX PLUS** is enriched **with Magnesium (4.5%)**, making it ideal for preventing and treating typical deficiencies with the intake of this important element.

**FERTI MIX PLUS** is an excellent choice for achieving high yields in both protected areas and open fields.



DOSES AND METHODS OF USE		
CROPS	FERTIGATION	
Horticultural and industrial crops: Tomato, Pepper, Melon, Aubergine, Courgette, Strawberry, Watermelon, Bean, Potato, Carrot, Endives, Lettuce, Fresh-cut leaf, Aromatic crops, etc.	1-2 applications during the crop cycle at a dose of 1-2 kg/1000 m <sup>2</sup>	
KIWI - Table and wine grapes - Olive tree	10-30 kg/ha spread from post-setting onwards	
Pome fruits, stone fruits, citrus and tropicals	15-35 kg/ha spread from post-setting onwards	
Floriculture, ornamentals (rose, gerbera, carnation, poinsettia, etc.) and turfgrass	1-2 applications during the crop cycle at a dose of 1-2 kg/1000 m <sup>2</sup>	
HYDROPONIC 👺	20-50 g/ m³ water	
CROPS	FOLIAR APPLICATION	
All crops	50 g/hl in greenhouses 60-80 g/hl open field	

	Organic	
FERTI MIX PLUS COMPOSITION	arming	
Water-soluble boron (B)		3,0%
Water-soluble copper (Cu)		1,2%
Copper (Cu) chelated with EDTA		1,2%
Water-soluble iron (Fe)		2,6%
Iron (Fe) chelated with EDTA		2,6%
Water-soluble manganese (Mn)		2,8%
Manganese (Mn) chelated with EDTA		2,8%
Water-soluble molybdenum (Mo)		0,09%
Water-soluble zinc (Zn)		1,3%
Zinc (Zn) chelated with EDTA		1,3%
Water-soluble magnesium (MgO)		4,5%



